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7" SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25
T i&’PRIL 2024 1
m | ay . Holiday/ Class 7 ~

1-4-2024 Monday

2-4-2024 Tuesday | new /icademic Session Begin

3-4-2024 | Wednesday | class .

4-4-2024 Thursday | ¢lacs

5-4-2024 Friday Class

6-4-2024 Saturday |Class

7-4-2024 Sunday

8-4-2024 Monday |Class

9-4-2024 Tuesday |Class

10-4-2024 Wednesday | Class
1| 11-4-2024 Thursday |Eid-Ul-Fitra

12-4-2024 Friday  |Class

13-4-2024 | Saturday |Class

14-4-2024 Ssunday |Ambedkar Jayanti

15-4-2024 Monday |Class

16-4-2024 Tuesday |Class

17-4-2024 Wednesday |Ram Navami

18-4-2024 Thursday |Class

19-4-2024 Friday Class

20-4-2024 saturday |Class

21-4-2024 | . Sunday

22-4-2024 Monday |Earth day

23-4-2024 Tuesday |Class

24-4-2024 | Wednesday Class

25-4-2024 Thursday Class

26-4-2024 Friday Class

27-4-2024 Saturday |Class

28-4-2024 Sunday

29-4-2024 Monday |Class

%30-4-2024 Tuesday |Class ;ﬁ
ZE gk

L]




& SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25
MAY - 2024

Day Holiday/Class

A

g

1-5-2024 | Wednesday |Class (International Worker's day)

2-5-2024 Thursday |Class

3-5-2024 Friday Class

4-5-2024 Saturday |Class

5-5-2024 Sunday

6-5-2024 Monday |[Ciass

7-5-2024 Tuesday |[Class

8-5-2024 | Wednesday |Class

9-5-2024 Thursday |Class
10-5-2024 Friday Class
11-5-2024 Saturday |[Class
12-5-2024 Sunday
13-5-2024 Monday [Class
14-5-2024 | Tuesday |Class prying Competition (Junior)
15-5-2024 | Wednesday |Class p,ying Competition (Senior)
16-5-2024 Thu.rsday Class yoliday HW grain to Junior
17-5-2024 Friday  |Class yojiday HW grain to Senior
18-5-2024 Saturday [Class
19-5-2024 Sunday
20-5-2024 Monday [Summer Vacation begins
21-5-2024 Tuesday |Summer Vacation begins
22-5-2024 | Wednesday [Summer Vacation begins
23-5-2024 Thursday |Summer Vacation begins
24-5-2024 Friday  |Summer Vacation begins
25-5-2024 Saturday |Summer Vacation begins
26-5-2024 Sunday |Summer Vacation begins
27-5-2024 Monday |Summer Vacation begins
28-5-2024 Tuesday [Summer Vacation begins
29-5-2024 | Wednesday |[Summer Vacation begins
30-5-2024 Thursday |[|Summer Vacation begins
31-5-2024 Friday Summer Vacation begins g




5P~ SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25  §

'f JUNE - 2024
"Date | Day Holiday/Class

1-6-2024 Saturday | symmer Vacation begins

2-6-2024 Sunday |symmer Vacation begins

3-6-2024 Monday |summer Vacation begins

4-6-2024 Tuesday |summer Vacation begins

5-6-2024 | Wednesday | summer Vacation begins

6-6-2024 | Thursday |Summer Vacation begins

7-6-2024 Friday |Summer Vacation begins

8-6-2024 | Saturday |Summer Vacation begins

9-6-2024 Sunday |Summer Vacation begins
10-6-2024 Monday |Summer Vacation begins
11-6-2024 Tuesday |Summer Vacation begins
12-6-2024 | Wednesday | Summer Vacation begins
13-6-2024 Thursday |School Resume

14-6-2024 Friday Class

15-6-2024 Saturday [Class

16-6-2024 |  Sunday

17-6-2024 Monday |[Eid-Ul-Azha (Bakrid)
18-6-2024 Tuesday [Class

19-6-2024 | Wednesday |Class

20-6-2024 Thursday |Class

21-6-2024 Friday Class (International yoga day)
22-6-2024 Saturday |Class (Hindi debate for Junior)
23-6-2024 Sunday

24-6-2024 Monday |Class

25-6-2024 Tuesday |Class

26-6-2024 | Wednesday |Class Quiz Competition
27-6-2024 Thursday |Class

28-6-2024 Friday Class

29-6-2024 Saturday | Class Junior Poetry & Recitation
30-6-2024 Sunday g
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SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25 &

JULY - 2024
Day Holiday/Class
1-7-2024 Monday |Class (Green card issue For 1st PT)
2-7-2024 Tuesday |Class
3-7-2024 | Wednesday |Class (Oral EXaM........ceeenee. )
4-7-2024 Thursday |[Class
5-7-2024 Friday Class
6-7-2024 | Saturday |Class
7-7-2024 Sunday
8-7-2024 Monday |Class
9-7-2024 Tuesday |Class
10-7-2024 | Wednesday |(Class
11-7-2024 Thursday |Class (1st PT written exam)
12-7-2024 Friday Class (1st PT written exam)
13-7-2024 Saturday |[Class (1st PT written exam)
14-7-2024 Sunday
15-7-2024 Monday |Class
16-7-2024 Tuesday |Class
17-7-2024 | Wednesday [Muharram
18-7-2024 Thursday |Class
19-7-2024 Friday Class
20-7-2024 Saturday [Class
21-7-2024 Sunday
22-7-2024 Monday |Class
23-7-2024 Tuesday |Class
24-7-2024 | Wednesday |Class
25-7-2024 Thursday [Class (Painting Competition)
26-7-2024 Friday C'Iass (Exam for Speech senior)
7-7-2024 | Saturday [Class (Exam for Speech Junior)
28-7-2024 Sunday
29-7-2024 Monday |Class
30-7-2024 Tuesday [Class
31-7-2024 Wednesday |Class gg
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mﬂJSCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25

AUGUST - 2024
I."m Holiday/Class
1-8-2024 | Thursday |c|ass
2-8-2024 Friday | class
3-8-2024 | Saturday |class Hindi Writing
4-8-2024 Sunday
5-8-2024 Monday |Class
6-8-2024 Tuesday | Class
7-8-2024 | Wednesday |class
8-8-2024 | Thursday |class
9-8-2024 Friday | Class
10-8-2024 | Saturday |(Class (English Creative writing for
11-8-2024 Sunday Junior speech for senior)
12-8-2024 Monday |Class
13-8-2024 Tuesday |Class
14-8-2024 | Wednesday | Class
15-8-2024 | Thursday |INDEPENDANCE DAY
16-8-2024 Friday Class
17-8-2024 Saturday | Class (Elocution (Hindi) Junior & Senior)
18-8-2024 Sunday
19-8-2024 Monday |RAKSH BANDHAN
20-8-2024 Tuesday "
21-8-2024 | Wednesday |Class
22-8-2024 Thursday |Class
23-8-2024 Friday Class
24-8-2024 Saturday |Class
25-8-2024 Sunday
26-8-2024 Monday [JANMASTAMI
27-8-2024 Tuesday [Class
28-8-2024 | Wednesday |Class
29-8-2024 Thursday [Class
30-8-2024 Friday Class
31-8-2024 Saturday |Class j
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1-9-2024

2-9-2024

3-9-2024

4-9-2024

5-9-2024

6-9-2024

7-9-2024

8-9-2024

9-9-2024
10-9-2024
11-9-2024
12-9-2024
13-9-2024
14-9-2024
15-9-2024
16-9-2024
17-9-2024
18-9-2024
19-9-2024
20-9-2024
21-9-2024
22-9-2024
23-9-2024
24-9-2024
25-9-2024
26-9-2024
27-9-2024
28-9-2024
29-9-2024
30-9-2024

Bo.

/”ECHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25
SEPTEMBER - 2024

Day

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
 Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

7

9

Holiday/Class

Class (Green card issue)
Class

Class

Teachers'Day

Class
Class (English extempere for Junior senior)

Class (Oral Exam begins)
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class (Hindi diwas, Hindi debats)

Milad-Un-Nabi
Class
Vishwakarma Puja

--------------

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
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ﬂ SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25
OCTOBER - 2024

7 -

.
R

Holiday/Class

1-10-2024| Tuesday |cjass
2-10-2024| Wednesday | GANDHI JAYANTI
3-10-2024| Thursday |cjass
4-10-2024 Friday Class
5-10-2024| Saturday |Cjass
6-10-2024| Sunday
7-10-2024| Monday |class
8-10-2024| Tuesday |purga Puja
9-10-2024| Wednesday "
10-10-2024| Thursday "
11-10-2024 Friday i
12-10-2024| Saturday |pussehra
13-10-2024| Sunday
14-10-2024| Monday |Class Resume
15-10-2024| Tuesday |Class
16-10-2024| Wednesday |Class
17-10-2024| Thursday |Class
18-10-2024 Friday Class
19-10-2024| Saturday | Class (English debate for senior)
N 20-10-2024| Sunday [—
21-10-2024| Monday |Class
22-10-2024| Tuesday |Class
23-10-2024| Wednesday |Class
24-10-2024| Thursday |Class
25-10-2024 Friday Class
26-10-2024| Saturday |Class
27-10-2024 Sunday
28-10-2024 Monday [Class
29-10-2024| Tuesday |Class
30-10-2024| Wednesday |Class Rangoli
31-10-2024| Thursday |Deepawali
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#° SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25
i NOVEMBER - 2024
m Day Holiday/Class
11 1-11-2024 Friday .

2-11-2024| Saturday 2

3-11-2024 Sunday s

4-11-2024| Monday -

5-11-2024| Tuesday -

6-11-2024| Wednesday -

7-11-2024| Thursday |chhath
8-11-2024 Friday Chhath
9-11-2024| Saturday |Class

10-11-2024 Sunday

11-11-2024| Monday |Class Resume (Green card issue)
12-11-2024| Tuesday |Class

13-11-2024| Wednesday | Class

14-11-2024| Thursday |cChildren's Day
15-11-2024 Friday Class (Oral Exam)
16-11-2024| Saturday |Class

17-11-2024 Sunday

18-11-2024| Monday |Class

19-11-2024| Tuesday |Class
20-11-2024| Wednesday | Class
21-11-2024 Thursday Written Exam
22-11-2024 Friday e
23-11-2024| Saturday L
24-11-2024 Sunday

25-11-2024 Monday Class

26-11-2024 Tuesday |Class

27-11-2024| Wednesday | Class

98-11-2024| Thursday |Class.
29-11-2024|  Friday | Class

30-11-2024| Saturday |Class
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DECEMBER - 2024

m
1-12-2024 Sunday
2-12-2024| Monday
3-12-2024| Tuesday
4-12-2024| Wednesday
5-12-2024| Thursday
6-12-2024 Friday
7-12-2024| Saturday
8-12-2024 Sunday
9-12-2024| Monday
10-12-2024| Tuesday
11-12-2024| Wednesday
12-12-2024| Thursday
13-12-2024 Friday
14-12-2024| Saturday
15-12-2024|  Sunday
16-12-2024| Monday
17-12-2024| Tuesday
18-12-2024| Wednesday
19-12-2024| Thursday
20-12-2024 Friday
21-12-2024| Saturday
22-12-2024 Sunday
23-12-2024| Monday
24-12-2024| Tuesday
25-12-2024| Wednesday
26-12-2024| Thursday
27-12-2024 Friday
28-12-2024| Saturday
29-12-2024( Sunday
30-12-2024| Monday

g31—12-2024 Tuesday

Holiday/Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class Eloution
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class
Christmas Day
Class
Class
Class

winter vacation
winter vacation

(Fancy Dress competition)

Class (Annual concert Musical soiree)

SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25 E\tﬁ
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/ SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25

JANUARY - 2025

Day Holiday/Class
1-01-2025| Wednesday | New year
2-01-2025| Thursday =
3-01-2025 Friday Class (Green card issue PT-3)
4-01-2025| Saturday | Class
5-01-2025 Sunday |
6-01-2025| Monday Class
7-01-2025| Tuesday Class (oral exam PT-3)
8-01-2025| Wednesday | Class
9-01-2025| Thursday | Class
10-01-2025 Friday Class
11-01-2025| Saturday Class
12-01-2025 Sunday
13-01-2025 Monday Class
14-01-2025| Tuesday Makar Sankranti
15-01-2025| Wednesday | Class (oral)
16-01-2025| Thursday | Written exam PT-3
17-01-2025 Friday ¥
18-01-2025| Saturday p
19-01-2025 Sunday
20-01-2025 Monday Class
21-01-2025| Tuesday Class
22-01-2025| Wednesday | Class
23-01-2025| Thursday | Class
24-01-2025 Friday Class
25-01-2025( Saturday | Class
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day
27-01-2025| Monday Class
28-01-2025| Tuesday Class
29-01-2025| Wednesday | Class
30-01-2025| Thursday | Class
&%1-01-2025 Friday Class ‘ﬁ
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'~ SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25

-

1-02-2025
2-02-2025
3-02-2025
4-02-2025
5-02-2025
6-02-2025
7-02-2025
8-02-2025
9-02-2025
10-02-2025
11-02-2025
12-02-2025
13-02-2025
14-02-2025
15-02-2025
16-02-2025
17-02-2025
18-02-2025
19-02-2025
20-02-2025
21-02-2025
22-02-2025
23-02-2025
24-02-2025
25-02-2025
26-02-2025
27-02-2025
28-02-2025

b7 -

February - 2025

Day
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Holiday/Class

Basant Panchami
(Saraswati Puja)
Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class
Class
Class
Class (Science cum Maths Exhibition)
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class (annual prize distribution)
Class
Class

Class (Green card issue Annual exam)

Class
Class
Mahashivratri
Class
Class
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§° SCHOOL CALLENDER - 2024-25 %
MARCH - 2025 I
1-03-2025| Saturday | Class (oral exam begin)
2-03-2025|  Sunday
3-03-2025| Monday Class
4-03-2025| Tuesday Class
5-03-2025| Wednesday | Class
6-03-2025| Thursday | Class
7-03-2025 Friday Class
8-03-2025| Saturday Class
9-03-2025 Sunday
10-03-2025| Monday Class
11-03-2025| Tuesday Class
12-03-2025| Wednesday | Class
13-03-2025| Thursday Holi
14-03-2025 Friday Holi
15-03-2025| Saturday Holi
16-03-2025 Sunday
17-03-2025| Monday | (Annual exam begins)
18-03-2025| Tuesday "
19-03-2025| Wednesday "
20-03-2025| Thursday "
21-03-2025 Friday "
22-03-2025| Saturday Session end
23-03-2025 Sunday
24-03-2025| Monday
25-03-2025| Tuesday
26-03-2025| Wednesday
27-03-2025| Thursday
28-03-2025 Friday
29-03-2025| Saturday
30-03-2025 Sunday
131-03-2025 Monday é
Shore R




